SUNDAY
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
11:00PM
12:00PM
12:30PM
2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:30PM

MONDAY
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:30 PM
2:30PM

3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM

TUESDAY
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
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Sign In

Orientation/ Registration
Beach hike/Turtle watch
Lazy River Race

Leisure Time

Lunch Time

Visit the Coco Corral
Petting Zoo

Get to know St. Lucia
Scavenger hunt

Mini Soccer

SPLASH TIME!

Pick up @ Kidz Klub
Coco & Loco in the Lobby

Kidz Klub Opens
Orientation/ Registration
Coconut Bowling

Balloon Toss

Water Slides

Leisure Time

Lunch Time

Outdoor Fun

Visit the Coco Corral
Petting Zoo

Cbay Gladiator Challenge
Lazy River Lime

Pick up at Kidz Klub

Coco & Loco (in the lobby)
Cocoland Dinner

Camp Night!/ Game Night!
Pick Up

Kidz Klub Opens
Friendship Circle
Beach Olympics
-sand castle building
-tug of war

-beach events

11:00AM  Lazy River Lime
12:30PM  Lunch Time
2:30PM Visit the Coco Corral
Petting Zoo
3:00PM Talent Show Rehearsals
3:30PM Cocoland Scouts Activities
4:00 PM SPLASH TIME!
5:00PM Pick Up @ Kidz Klub
6:00PM Kidz Klub Caribbean Parad
With Coco & Loco
WEDNESDAY
9:00AM Sign In
10:00AM  Beach hike
11:00AM  Aqua size
12:00PM  Leisure Time
12:30PM  Lunch with Kidz klub
1:30PM Outdoor Fun
2:30PM Family Tie Dye
(meet on the main stage)
3:30PM Rubber Duck Race
3:30PM Talent Show Rehearsals
4:00PM SPLASH TIME!
5:00PM Pick Up @ Kidz klub
6:30PM Coco & Loco (in the lobby)
6:30PM Dinner with Kidz Klub
7:30PM Hayride and Beach Party
8:30PM Pick Up in lobby
THURSDAY
9:00AM Kidz Klub Opens
9:30AM Friendship Circle
10:00AM  Morning Adventure Hike
11:00AM Lazy River
12:00PM Leisure Time
12:30PM Lunch with Kidz Klub
1:30PM Outdoor Fun
2:30PM Visit the Coco Corral
Petting Zoo
3:00PM Jewelry Making
3:30PM Coconut Painting
4:00PM SPLASH TIME!
5:00PM Pick up @ Kidz Klub
6:30PM Coco & Loco (in the Lobby)
FRIDAY
9:00AM Kidz Klub Opens
9:30AM Friendship Circle
10:00AM  Pickle Ball

11:00AM
12:30PM

8-12yrs Kidz Klub

Water Slides
Lunch with Kidz Klub
(Sign up with Kidz Klub)

2:30PM Visit the Coco Corral
3:00PM Cookie Making
3:30PM Create CocolLand
Photo Album
4:00PM Lazy River
5:00PM Pick Up @ Kidz Klub
6:30PM Coco & Loco (in the lobby)
6:30PM Dinner with Kidz Klub
7:30PM Movie Night on Splash Lawn
9:00PM Pick up
SATURDAY
9:00AM Kidz Klub Opens
9:30AM Friendship Circle
10:00AM  Kite Making
11:00AM  Waterslides
12:30PM  Lunch with Kidz Klub
2:30PM Visit the Coco Corral
Petting Zoo
3:00PM Beach soccer
3:30PM Beach Kite Flying
4:00PM SPLASH TIME!
5:00PM Pick Up @ Kidz Klub
6:30PM Coco & Loco (in the Lobby)

Rainy Day Program (Optional)

e Art Time

e Friendship Circle
e Lego Building
e \/ideo Games
e Board Games
e |sland Story Time

Please remember to bring the following:
e Sunscreen, swimsuit, change of clothes,
tennis shoes for other activities.

Hours of Operation: 9:00 AM- 5PM
The Kidz Klub offers to take your children to
lunch everyday at 12:30PM. Please sign up in

advance.

Program +Schedule

Important Notes for Parents:

Thank you for trusting us with your children. They are
sure to have a fantastic time in our fully supervised,
air conditioned facilities. For the safety and well being
of all children registered in CocoLand, we have listed
below our Kidz Klub policies as well as some helpful
reminders. Should you have any questions, please do
not hesitate to ask a member of our staff.

Kidz Klub sign in and pick up hours are firm as stated
on the schedule. As a courtesy to our staff we ask
that you please pick up your children on time each
day. A US $10 late fee will be billed to your room for
late pick-ups.

If parents cannot be found, the hotel reserves the right
to place the child with a Nanny. Charges will be
applied to the room.

Please note that all Activities are subject to change.

Children will not be admitted to Cocoland Kidz Klub
for the following reasons:

e Showing symptoms of fever,
vomiting or diarrhea
e Showing symptoms of a cold, runny
nose or any form of discharge from eyes or nose
e Showing symptoms of contagious rash
and/or spots
o |f they are disrespectful to other kids or
coordinator, or show violent behavior
without control

Please feel free to contact us anytime
at ext. 4040

Msr LUCIA & ]



