

SUNDAY

9:00AM Sign In	
9:30AM Orientation/ Registratio	n
10:00AM Beach hike/Turtle watc	h
11:00PM Lazy River Race	
12:00PM Leisure Time	
12:30PM Lunch Time	
2:30PM Visit the Coco Corral	
Petting Zoo	
3:00PM Get to know St. Lucia	
Scavenger hunt	
3:30PM Mini Soccer	
4:00PM SPLASH TIME!	
5:00PM Pick up @ Kidz Klub	
6:30PM Coco & Loco in the Lob	рy

MONDAY

9:00AM	Kidz Klub Opens
9:30AM	Orientation/ Registration
10:00AM	Coconut Bowling
10:30AM	Balloon Toss
11:00AM	Water Slides
12:00PM	Leisure Time
12:30PM	Lunch Time
1:30 PM	Outdoor Fun
2:30PM	Visit the Coco Corral
	Petting Zoo
3:00PM	Cbay Gladiator Challenge
4:00PM	Lazy River Lime
5:00PM	Pick up at Kidz Klub
6:30PM	Coco & Loco (in the lobby)
6:30PM	Cocoland Dinner
7:30PM	Camp Night!/ Game Night!
8:30PM	Pick Up

THESDAY

9:00AM	Kidz Klub Opens
9:30AM	Friendship Circle
10:00AM	Beach Olympics
	-sand castle building
	-tug of war
	-beach events

11:00AM	Lazy River Lime	
12:30PM	Lunch Time	
2:30PM	Visit the Coco Corral	
	Petting Zoo	
3:00PM	Talent Show Rehearsals	
3:30PM	Cocoland Scouts Activities	
4:00 PM	SPLASH TIME!	
5:00PM	Pick Up @ Kidz Klub	
6:00PM	Kidz Klub Caribbean Parad	
	With Coco & Loco	
WEDNEEDAY		
WEDNESDAY		
9:00AM	Sign In	

- Sign In 10:00AM Beach hike 11:00AM Aqua size 12:00PM Leisure Time 12:30PM Lunch with Kidz klub 1:30PM Outdoor Fun 2:30PM Family Tie Dve (meet on the main stage) 3:30PM **Rubber Duck Bace** 3:30PM Talent Show Rehearsals SPLASH TIME! 4:00PM 5:00PM Pick Up @ Kidz klub 6:30PM Coco & Loco (in the lobby)
- 6:30PM Dinner with Kidz Klub 7:30PM Hayride and Beach Party 8:30PM Pick Up in lobby

THURSDAY

- 9:00AM Kidz Klub Opens 9:30AM Friendship Circle 10:00AM Morning Adventure Hike 11:00AM Lazy River 12:00PM Leisure Time 12:30PM Lunch with Kidz Klub 1:30PM Outdoor Fun 2:30PM Visit the Coco Corral Petting Zoo 3:00PM Jewelry Making 3:30PM **Coconut** Painting 4:00PM SPLASH TIME! 5:00PM Pick up @ Kidz Klub
- 6:30PM Coco & Loco (in the Lobby)

FRIDAY 9:00AM

9:30AM

Kidz Klub Opens Friendship Circle 10:00AM Pickle Ball

11:00AM	Water Slides
12:30PM	Lunch with Kidz Klub
	(Sign up with Kidz Klub)
2:30PM	Visit the Coco Corral
3:00PM	Cookie Making
3:30PM	Create CocoLand
	Photo Album
4:00PM	Lazy River
5:00PM	Pick Up @ Kidz Klub
6:30PM	Coco & Loco (in the lobby)
6:30PM	Dinner with Kidz Klub
7:30PM	Movie Night on Splash Lawn
9:00PM	Pick up

SATURDAY

	-
9:00AM	Kidz Klub Opens
9:30AM	Friendship Circle
10:00AM	Kite Making
11:00AM	Waterslides
12:30PM	Lunch with Kidz Klub
2:30PM	Visit the Coco Corral
	Petting Zoo
3:00PM	Beach soccer
3:30PM	Beach Kite Flying
4:00PM	SPLASH TIME!
5:00PM	Pick Up @ Kidz Klub
6:30PM	Coco & Loco (in the Lobby)

Rainy Day Program (Optional)

- Art Time
- Friendship Circle
- Lego Building
- Video Games
- Board Games
- Island Story Time

Please remember to bring the following: Sunscreen, swimsuit, change of clothes, tennis shoes for other activities.

Hours of Operation: 9:00 AM- 5PM

The Kidz Klub offers to take your children to lunch everyday at 12:30PM. Please sign up in advance.

Important Notes for Parents:

Thank you for trusting us with your children. They are sure to have a fantastic time in our fully supervised. air conditioned facilities. For the safety and well being of all children registered in CocoLand, we have listed below our Kidz Klub policies as well as some helpful reminders. Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to ask a member of our staff.

Kidz Klub sign in and pick up hours are firm as stated on the schedule. As a courtesy to our staff we ask that you please pick up your children on time each day. A US \$10 late fee will be billed to your room for late pick-ups.

If parents cannot be found, the hotel reserves the right to place the child with a Nanny. Charges will be applied to the room.

Please note that all Activities are subject to change.

Children will not be admitted to Cocoland Kidz Klub for the following reasons:

- Showing symptoms of fever, vomiting or diarrhea
- Showing symptoms of a cold, runny nose or any form of discharge from eyes or nose
- Showing symptoms of contagious rash and/or spots
- If they are disrespectful to other kids or coordinator, or show violent behavior without control

Please feel free to contact us anytime at ext. 4040



8-12yrs Kidz Klub Program +Schedule